say twelve thousand five hundred (12,5oo) tons of coal, 
more or less, and seven hundred and fifty (75o) cords of 
oak, and eight hundred and fifty (85o) cords of pine wood, 
more or less. The coal must be of the best quality of 
white ash, furnace, egg, stove, and nut sizes, clean and in 
good order, two thousand two hundred and forty (2,240) 
pounds to the ton, and must be delivered in the bins of 
the several school buildings at such times and in such 
quantities as required by the Committee on Supplies. 

The proposals must state the mines from which it is 
proposed to supply the coal (to be furnished from the 
mines named, if accepted), and must state the price per 
ton of two thousand two hundred and forty (2,240) 
pounds. 

The quantity of the various sizes of coal required will 
be about as follows, viz. : Ten thousand five hundred 

• (xo,5oo) tens of furnace size, one thousand ti,000) tons of 
stove size, three hundred (3o0) tons of egg size, and seven 
hundred 7oo) tons of nut size.

[...]

Six (6) uniform double-breasted blouses for Captain 

and Sergeants. 
Four (4) single-breasted blouses, with chevrons, for 

Roundsmen. 
One hundred (zoo) single-breasted blouses for Park 

and Gate Keepers. 
Six ;6) pairs uniform pants for Captain and Sergeants. 
One hundred and four (104) pairs uniform pants for 

Park and Gate Keepers. 
The material to be of the best quality West Point 

Cadet gray mixed cloth. 
The time for the completion of the work of furnishing 

said uniforms will be thirty days (3o) after the date of the 
contract.